Rev. Jun. 09
English website:  www.aem-usa.com      Chinese website:  www.aemchina.com
SolidMatrix® 0603 Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
Part Number Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Nominal Cold DCR
(Ω)1
F0603FA0500V032T 0.5 32 0.485
F0603FA0750V032T 0.75 32 0.254
F0603FA1000V032T 1.0 32 0.131
F0603FA1500V032T 1.5 32 0.059
F0603FA2000V032T 2.0 32 0.044
F0603FA2500V032T 2.5 32 0.032
F0603FA3000V032T 3.0 32 0.025
F0603FA3500V032T 3.5 32 0.024
F0603FA4000V032T 4.0 32 0.018
F0603FA5000V032T 5.0 32 0.013
F0603FA6000V024T 6.0 24 0.010
Ordering Information:
Agency Approval: Recognized Under the Components
Program of Underwriters Laboratories. File Number: E232989.
Interrupting Ratings: